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1 30] 4l 21,3 oA EER 204,480 204,480] -204,480
30 4| 5i F—m¥H 480,000 275,520
2 30 4] 16|EYEH %@ 28,240 28,240]  247.280
3 30] 41 17|ELK HI BEFHKS 5,600 5,600] 241680
4 0] 4] 19[4 —RE FRER~ES 1,450 1,450 240,230
5 30| 4| 19[39 —1XE SRE~BE 1,940 1,940] 238,290
6 30f 4 20|fi%% fiil BEFRSE 8,910 8910] 229380
7 30| 4] 20{48H% HmMESWLUAL 4,728 4,728 224,652
8 0] 4] 230 05HA ZEE-AAR 22,000 22,000/ 202652
9 0] 4] 23]/ a0 KRB -HAR 22,000 22,000] 180,652
10 0 4] 23|/ oabmA 3‘5;@%7‘ 1F 22.000 22,000] 158,652
11 30] 4| 26|HBBPERS SFIEES 3,000 3000] 155652
12 30| 4| 2711489 HO—SU—XH 30,000 30,000 125,652
13 300 4] 27M4B% TIILFRE 35,100 35,100 90,552
14 30{ 4| 30489 kEHE 755X 4,837 4,837 85715
15 30| 4f 30[48% EIE 3,981 3,981 81,734
16 301 4 30485 /2 BEEHHE 1,887 1.887 79,847
17 30[ 4] 30ROEEHB-DOLT -BREE 5.000 5,000 74,847
18 30| 5! 14148% AVILRE 4,596 4,596 70,251
19 30 5] 14[aA% (TARS 1,776 1,776 68.475
20 30| 5| 15|5MEdiss HE man 5,900 5,900 62,575
21 30 5] 1s[EmMBD HE cmw 200 200 62,375
22 30| 5] 16|XEE 28,240 28,240 34,135
23 30] 5| 16|S@hES R Rae 200 200 33,835
24 30| 5| 18|HIRMHEFCHEAMS EE 548 5000 5,000 28,935
25 30f 6§ 20/BIKBRSTFAFRINI—~SELEH 2.000 2,000 26,935
26 30| 5 21|2EKERST7HEETE T 3,000 3,000 23,935
27 30| 5 21|2EOBELOBHH 5.000 5,000 18,935
28 30] S 21|30 —RE FRER~ES 1,450 1,450 17,485
29 30] 5| 23]5A% HAELUAL 4584 4,584 12,901
30 30| 5] 27|BWHESE 4,000 4,000 8,901
31 30| 5| 28]s5% AO~S—X 30,000 30,000{  -21,099
32 30| 5| 28|aBp HETEIERS 5,761 5,761 -26,860
33 30| 5! 31|5H% ItBIHE-772R 4,837 4,837]  -31.697
34 30} 5| 31|5H% $EFE 3,981 3,981 -35,678
35 30 5| 31|5H% LNEREHE 1,887 1,887] -37.565
36 30] 5| 31[sA% F7I/ArRZE 35,100 35,100 72,665
37 30| 6| 6{sBS HAVILKS 4,779 4779  -77.444
38 30) 6] OIEEIIONT EFEHSE 500 500 -71,944
39 0] 6 14FEH-TB BEHE 34,000 34,000] -111,944
40 30| 6] 22[687 HEBELLAL 5,001 5001] -116.945
41 30] 6| 26|]5A% EEEIERS 3615 3615] -120,560
42 30f 6] 27]68% An—35—X 30,000 30,000] -150,560
43 30} 6] 291685 FIL/AAMMEZ 40,500 40,500]  -191,060
44 30| 6l 30i6H% JGEFRE-TI5R 4837 4837 -195.897
45 30| 6] 30685 HHFRE 3,981 3981] -199.878
46 30] 6] 306H% 4NERFE 1,887 1,887]  —201,765
30 7] S[EZmEEER 480,000 278,235
47 30| 7| 6leBH HVIHKS 2,969 2.969] 275266
48 30 7 9xEHRS 855 855] 274411
49 30 7 12|5ESE 2,000 2000] 272411
50 30] 7] 3 [BESEFER 3444 3444] 268967
51 30[ 7] _18i91=ERSE 1,380 1,380] 267,587
52 30| 71 23|75 #HSHLUAILE 4,867 4,867 262,720
53 30| 71 25GiEKS 5,166 5166 257,554
54 30| 7| 26|68 EHEFXSE 3,607 3,607 253,947
55 30 7] 30/xXEFE 891 891 253,056
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56 30] 7] 3BITEFANARRS 28,350 28,350] 224,706
57 30 7| 31{7BR HVILEKR 4,242 4,242 220,464
58 30 71 37BS EEHE-FIEX 4,837 48371 215627
59 30| 7| 317BS S EFE 3,981 3,981 211,646
60 30| 7| 31[7B% /AR 1,887 1,887] 209,759
61 30| 8] 6|EmEm 4,074 4,074] 205685
62 30| 8] SIHINOBEZETIZS = 5000 5,000] 200,685
63 30 8] 16[IFEKS 31,980 31,980 168,705
64 30| 8 17[=8E 1,025 1,025  167.680
65 300 8 175 BEABRBEORE 2,430 2430] 165,250
66 30] 8| 175 BEIAFZBEORE 43,390 43,390 121,860
67 30 8| 1IABAFBHENRE moE 8,300 8,300 113560
68 30 8] 21|35@E 1,540 1,540 112,020
69 30] 8] 2|TAE 1,540 1,540] 110,480
70 30| 8 21%AE AEDAIRDERT 5,000 5000f 105480
71 30| 8] 2[%EEH 1,110 1,110] 104,370
72 30 8| 24|8H% HWAMLURILE 8,659 8.659 95,711
73 30| 8] 27|87 JUSRJ—XRZ 30,000 30,000 65,711
74 30] 8] 277A% HEEIERS 3,651 3,651 62,060
75 30] 8] 29|XEZE 1,126 1,126 60,934
76 30| 8{ 318BH AVULKE 5,170 5,170 55,764
77 30] 8 31[8A% JEHE-FIEX 4,837 4,837 50,927
78 30] 8] 31[sAR T RIHH 3,981 3981 46,946
79 30{ 8| 31[8H%S NEEEHE 1,887 1,887 45,059
80 0 9] 1oERE 1,640 1,640 43,419
81 30 o] 1IsAFNSARES 20,250 20250 23,169
82 30] 9] 14|MiRE EESE 10,000 10,000 13,169
83 30 9 26]8H» EFTIENKD 3,627 3,627 9,542
84 30] 9] 261987 HEBLUERILE 7,110 7.110 2432
85 300 9o 27|9BH JUSARSE 30.000 30,000 -27.568
86 30| 9] 28|XEFE 1,058 1,058 -28,628
87 30 9 26|RNEREE 1,400 1,400] 30,026
88 301 91 299 7FI/S(REZ 22,050 22050] -52,076
89 30] 91 298/9R7 IEFHE-FIEA 4,837 4837 -56,913
90 30] 9 29|9R 7 hHEHHE 3981 3,981 —60,894
91 30 o 29|9R% 4 BHEE 1,887 1,887]  -62,781
92 30] 9 30[9FHm AHVULKRE 5113 5113 -67,894
93 30] 10 o|ZXEE 16,870 16,870] 84764
94 30] 10| 3B EEEEXREE - BOE 17,000 17.000] -101,764
30] 10| sSlE=mEHH 480,000 378,236
95 30| 10l 24I%BE 4,730 4730] 373,506
96 30| 101 24[%@ 16,870 16,870] 356,636
97 30| 10| 26[0BpHERTERE 3,622 3,622 353,014
98 30| 10| 20[10B8 % USRS 30,000 30,000( 323014
99 30] 10{ 29[10E% FAIRAFE 32,400 32,400] 290614
100 30) 10| 30[10B%H HAELUAILE 5581 5,581 285,033
101 30/ 10| 30l10H% JtEIERR- 72X 4,837 4837] 280,196
102 30| 10| 30{10H% FHFH 3,981 3,981 276,215
103 30] 10] 30{10B% ZL\EAEREH 1,887 1.887] 274328
104 30] 10 3 EEMBLHBESTI+—5L 7.648 7,648 266,680
105 30; 10| 310E%S AVUIRE 5910 5910] 260770
106 30] 11| 13|ERE 19,762 19,762 241,008
107 30 1] 4ERE ESREZHED 12,500 12,500] 228508
108 30] 11] 14[ZEE 1,540 1,540] 226,968
109 30] 11] 14ZBE 1,930 1,930] 225038
110 30| 1] 14|XBE 1,930 1,930] 223108
111 301 11] 26[11HS BEHLLZILE 5933 5933 217,175
112 30] 11] 26[10H% HETIRS 3.634 3,634] 213541
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113 30| 11] 26|XEE 1,193 1,193] 212,348
114 30| 11| 27[118% JUHREKSR 30,000 30,000 182,348
115 30] 11] 29[11BS FIL/ (ML 32,400 32,400 149948
116 30] 11] 30/[FA=H 6,200 6,200] 143748
117 30] 11] 30[11A% JEHE- 752X 4,837 4837] 138911
118 30] 11| 30[11B%H HHEHHE 3,981 3,981 134,930
119 300 11] 30(11B% ZABEEE 1,887 1,887] 133043
120 30| 12] TIEREFWESI BRSE 5,000 5000] 128043
121 30) 12| 2512845 ZILALRRS 43.200 43,200 84,843
122 30] 12] 26[11B% %ﬁgiﬁﬁ:ﬁ 3,706 3,706 81,137
123 30| 12] 27[12A% JUDRKES 30,000 30,000 51,137
124 30| 12 XEE 1,945 1,945 49,192
125 30] 12| 28|12B% BEELURILE 5,930 5,930 43,262
126 30] 12| 28[12F% JLEIFRE-F7IZAR 4837 4,837 38,425
127 30| 12| 28|1284% chHHR] 3,981 3,981 34,444
128 30] 12| 28{12F% ZEAHR 1,887 1,887 32,557
129 30] 12| 28{11A%H HVUs 4% 7,243 7,243 25314
130 31 1
31| 1] s[EmmEHFS 480,000 505,314
131 31 1} 10[&R-EHPHYDEL 5,000 5000 500314
132 31 1 10[&RbBRBE 46,980 46,980 453334
133 311 1] 1s[i2B AVILRS 2282 2,282 451,052
134 31 1} 28[1A4 TUSRES 30,000 30,000] 421,052
135 31 1} 28[1HA ItBFRE-7I2X 4,837 4,837 416,215
136 31 1| 30[1H%Z S EHMH 3981 3981 412,234
137 31 1} 30[1HE% HFwHE 1,887 1,887] 410,347
138 3] 1} 30[1AZR FILARESE 29,700 29.700] 380,647
139 31 2] 14[BERE:E 14,212 14,212] 366,435
140 31] 2} 16[EFAOBEST 883 883] 365552
141 311 2| 21 |[HESHFHEER 4,592 4,592] 360,960
142 31) 2] 221BH HEMWLUAIL 5,379 5,379 355,581
143 311 2] 26[1A EFBERS 3,730 3,730] 351,851
144 31 2] 212A% JUHRKE 30,000 30,000] 321,851
145 31 2| 28112H%p EFHRE-FIEX 4837 4837 317,014
148 31 2| 282H% thBEHAE 3,981 3,081 313,033
147 31] 2| 28[2B% /NBASRE 1,887 1,887] 311,146
148 31] 31 12HH» HEBLAIL 20,756 20,756 290,390
149 31 3 12B% T/ (AR 20,250 20.250] 270,140
150 31| 3| 6|HASEEEER BEE 12,400 12,400 257740
151 3t] 3] 12285 HAVU RS 3,374 3374] 254366
152 31) 3] 1212FB% THERSE 650 650| 253,716
153 3] 3 TkiESE 2.000 2,000] 251,716
154 31} 3| s mugsE 4,000 4000] 247.716
155 31 3] 0[hBBRES-SBE 254,200 254,200 —6.484
156 31] 3| 26[2B% HEHEEFRS 3,664 3,664 -10,148
157 31 3] 271[3A%  TUoafkE 30,000 30,000]  -40,148
158 31 3| 303845 EREE-TIZA 4,837 4,837 ~44,985
159 311 3| 30[3A% S R¥FE 3981 3,981 —48,966
160 311 3] 30[3A% ABFEE 1,887 1,887]  -50.853
161 311 3| 31[3FH FZINAFRZ 22,050 22.050|  -72.903
162 31 3] 31[3AH AVILKZ 1,924 1.824] -74827
163 31] 3| 33AY EHTERS 3,702 3,702 ~78,529
164 31] 3| N[3BH BEABL AL 3.300 3300] -81.829
31 3 lgrEs 81,829 0
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2,001,829 465,640 56,518 100,776 5,000 50,780 267,700 0 176,840 361,350 97,304 0 419,921 2,001,829 0




